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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Assembly District 27

 1,714 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 40 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,763 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,763 

 1,211 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,218 

Unrecorded  545 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Assembly District 28

 8,189 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 354 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 40 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,583 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,583 

 6,000 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANN LANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOREEN VINAS PINCTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL CIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENTINA NICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS K. KENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ATTANAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN REYES JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SCHIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SETNOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH GUBITOSL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPERT J. ELKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CAGORASO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOKO SENTA (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZ PRUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,048 

Unrecorded  2,535 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Assembly District 30

 5,342 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 EMERGENCY

 148 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 47 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,551 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,551 

 3,872 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANIBAL ROGEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY WINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PAISLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY E. UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOR JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA SALOW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,903 

Unrecorded  1,648 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Assembly District 34

 10,134 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 237 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 121 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,492 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,492 

 7,722 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BERNARD COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHUPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENNIS SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHIN-FATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANNA ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUBERA NAGANATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE J BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROSA ESTEVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BAKE GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANNIS TRITTAS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,770 

Unrecorded  2,722 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Assembly District 35

 9,104 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 208 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 95 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,407 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,407 

 7,317 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANITA WHELDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON TRAPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOLIVAD ATTERIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS LEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J BIBILS (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 2 YANNIS TRITTAS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,333 

Unrecorded  2,074 

Assembly District 36

 790 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 31 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  832 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  832 

 548 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  551 

Unrecorded  281 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Assembly District 37

 4,588 PUBLIC COUNTER

 36 EMERGENCY

 80 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 49 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,753 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,753 

 3,588 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M. WENGERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER TRUDEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES M WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FATTOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. LLADE METEJOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONDRA SAFIER (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,613 

Unrecorded  1,140 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Assembly District 39

 7,292 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 148 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 101 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,541 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,541 

 5,513 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDRES GUZMAN ACHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN MESKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CHRISTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FLASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED MALIK (WRITE-IN)

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,543 

Unrecorded  1,998 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 47,153 PUBLIC COUNTER

 50 EMERGENCY

 1,246 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 473 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  48,922 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  48,922 

 35,771 SALLY E. UNGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDRES GUZMAN ACHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIBAL ROGEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA WHELDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN LANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON TRAPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN MESKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHUPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOLIVAD ATTERIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M. WENGERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER TRUDEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENNIS SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOREEN VINAS PINCTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL CIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENTINA NICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS K. KENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CHRISTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY WINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PAISLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES M WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHIN-FATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JIM FATTOUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANNA ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ATTANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FLASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN REYES JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUBERA NAGANATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. LLADE METEJOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE J BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS LEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J BIBILS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED MALIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SCHIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SETNOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH GUBITOSL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROSA ESTEVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPERT J. ELKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BAKE GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY E. UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONDRA SAFIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CAGORASO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOKO SENTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOR JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 117 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA SALOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:22AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 WILLIAM SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 3 YANNIS TRITTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZ PRUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  35,979 

Unrecorded  12,943 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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